Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make
technical changes. Our general terms and conditions of sale and delivery apply.
Fernco GmbH, Hessenring 31, D-37269 Eschwege | www.fernco.eu
Tel: +49 (0) 5651 2296400 | Fax: +49 (0) 5651 2296410 | Email: sales@fernco.de www.fernco.eu
Product Name Pipe Seal LSK
Product Group Pipe Seals
Product Code LSK (was LSK960)
Sizes 40 – 500 mm
Rubber EPDM / SBR / NBR
Pressure Rating o. G.
Standards EN 681-1
Shore Resistance 60
Temperature Range EPDM: -40 to 120 °C
SBR:      -60 to   80 °C
NBR:     -30 to 100 °C
UV Resistance EPDM:  / NBR:  / SBR:
Oil / petrol Resistance EPDM:  / NBR:  / SBR:
Fire Performance Class F
Soil Suitability
Flush-mounted Suitability
Tensile Strength
Pipe Seal LSK
Product
Code
Size DN
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Core Drill
(mm)
Insertion Depth
(mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
LSKM-40-75 40 40 75 50 0.3
LSKM-50-75 50 50 75 50 0.3
LSKM-63-89 60 63 89 50 0.3
LSKM-75-101 70 75 101 50 0.3
LSKM-90-116 90 90 116 50 0.3
LSKM-110-138 100 110 138 50 0.4
LSKM-110-138_N 100 110 138 50 0.4
LSKL-110-138-105 100 110 138 105 0.8
LSKM-125-151 125 125 151 50 0.4
LSKM-160-186 150 160 186 50 0.5
LSKM-160-186_N 150 160 186 50 0.5
LSKL-160-186-105 150 160 186 105 0.8
LSKM-170-196 150 170 196 50 0.5
LSKM-200-226 200 200 226 50 0.6
LSKM-220-222-246 200 222 246 50 0.8
LSKL-225-251 200 225 251 50 0.8
LSKM-250-276 250 250 276 50 0.7
LSKM-315-341 300 315 341 50 0.8
LSKM-400-426 400 400 426 50 1.0
LSKM-500-526 500 500 526 50 1.3
Overall length: 50 mm / *L - version: 105 mm
For customised products (as per delivery note), the required core bore is 26 mm larger than the outer diameter of the connecting pipe.